
  
Page 1  

 

  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

 

No.: IIMI/2019-20/05/Corrigendum-01                14-05-2019 

 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2019-20/05 dated 23-04-2019 

for Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Desktop and Laptop:   

Amendment-1 (Page no.-7): In the clause no. 4.2 (j) is treated as deleted. A blank page 

may be submitted in packet-12.   

 

Accordingly revised critical dates of the tender are as below: 
 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates  

(Page no.1) 
 

Clause  No.6  

Time Schedule  

(Page no.8) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

14-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

21-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for 

Submission of EMD & Tender 

Fee 14-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs.  

Closing date & time for 

Submission of Tender Fee     

21-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Critical Dates  

(Page no.1), 

 

Clause  No.6   

Time Schedule  

(Page no.8) 

 

And Clause  No.10 

Bid Opening  

(Page no.10) 

Opening of Technical Bids 

15-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bids 

22-05-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Clause  No.9.3 

Online Submission of 

Tender Fee & EMD 

(Page no.10) 

 

It is also required to submit 

Tender Fee & EMD through 

NEFT or RTGS at the following 

account before 14-05-2019 

at 1500 hrs 

It is also required to submit 

Tender Fee & EMD through 

NEFT or RTGS at the 

following account before 

21-05-2019 at 1500 hrs 

 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

                                                                                                                                        

Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


